
Robert Down Elementary School Calendar 2023-24 
August 4-8 

8 
8 
9 
16 

Fri-Tue 
Tuesday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Staff Professional Development/Workdays (non-student day) 
Class Lists Released – 12:00 PM 
TK, Kindergarten, and 1st Grade Meet and Greets 12:00-1:00 PM 
First Day of School  
Back to School Night, Principal’s Message 6:15 PM                            
Session 1: 6:30-7:00 PM   Session 2: 7:00-7:30 PM 

September 4 
16 
20 

Monday 
Saturday 
Wednesday 

Labor Day (no school) 
Walk with P.R.I.D.E. 9:00 AM-12:00 PM 
School Picture Day 

October 
 
 

7 
16-20 
30-Nov 3 
31 

Saturday 
Mon-Fri 
Mon-Friday 
Tuesday 

Butterfly Parade 10:30 AM & Bazaar 11:30- 
Fall Break (no school) 
Parent Conferences (minimum days)  
Costume Parade 

November 
 
1st Trimester 
ends 11/03 

Oct 30-3 
3 
9 
10 
14 
22 
23-24 

Mon-Fri 
Friday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thurs-Fri 

Parent Conferences (minimum days) 
Aloha Day (Jen Hinton’s Birthday Observance) 
Veterans Day Assembly 
Veterans Day Holiday (no school) 
Ruby Bridges Walk to School Day 
Minimum Day  
Thanksgiving Holiday (no school) 

December 5 
22 
25-29 

Tuesday 
Friday 
Mon-Fri 

Winter Program K-5th Grades, 6:00 PM, PGHS Stadium  
Minimum Day 
Winter Break (no school) 

January 1-5 
8 
9 
15 
18 
24 

Mon-Fri 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Monday 
Thursday 
Wednesday 

Winter Break (no school) 
Teacher Prep Day (no school) 
School Resumes 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (no school) 
Picture Re-Takes 
100th Day of School Celebration & Picture Re-take Day 

February 5-9 
12-16 
19 

Mon-Fri 
Mon-Fri 
Monday 

Kindness Week 
Presidents’ Holiday (no school) 
Staff Professional Development Day (no school) 

March 
 
2nd Trimester 
ends 3/8 

1 
11-15 
 
13 
29 

Thursday 
Mon-Fri 
 
Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Read Across America Day 
Parent Conferences (TK & K –Min. Days all Week.  
Gr. 1-5 W/TH/F only) 
PGUSD TK/Kindergarten Parent Orientation 6:00-7:00 PM 
5th Grade Parent Orientation, PGMS Auditorium 6:00 PM 

April 5 
8-12 
19 
25 
 
26 

Friday 
Mon-Fri 
Friday 
Thursday 
 
Friday 

Minimum Day – School Released at 12:10 PM 
Spring Break (no school) 
Volunteer and Purple Up Day Breakfast 8:00-8:45 AM 
Open House, Food Truck 5:30 PM, Principal’s Message 6:15 PM  
Classroom Visits 6:30 -7:15 PM 
Celebration of Dance 

May 6-17 
24 
31 

Mon-Fri 
Friday 
Friday 

CAASPP/SBAC Assessment Window 
RHD Otter Olympics 
Last Day, Minimum Day, 5th Grade Promotion 11:00 AM 

 


