## **Robert Down Elementary School Calendar 2023-24**

A	4-8	Fri-Tue	Staff Professional Davolanment (Markdays (non student day)
August	4-8 8		Staff Professional Development/Workdays (non-student day) Class Lists Released – 12:00 PM
	_	Tuesday	TK, Kindergarten, and 1st Grade Meet and Greets 12:00-1:00 PM
	8	Tuesday	
	16	Wednesday	First Day of School  Back to School Night, Principal's Message 6:15 PM
	10	Wednesday	
	4	0.4	Session 1: 6:30-7:00 PM Session 2: 7:00-7:30 PM
September	4	Monday	Labor Day (no school)
	16	Saturday	Walk with P.R.I.D.E. 9:00 AM-12:00 PM
	20	Wednesday	School Picture Day
October	7	Saturday	Butterfly Parade 10:30 AM & Bazaar 11:30-
	16-20	Mon-Fri	Fall Break (no school)
	30-Nov 3	Mon-Friday	Parent Conferences (minimum days)
	31	Tuesday	Costume Parade
November	Oct 30-3	Mon-Fri	Parent Conferences (minimum days)
	3	Friday	Aloha Day (Jen Hinton's Birthday Observance)
1st Trimester	9	Thursday	Veterans Day Assembly
ends 11/03	10	Friday	Veterans Day Holiday ( <i>no school</i> )
	14	Tuesday	Ruby Bridges Walk to School Day
	22	Wednesday	Minimum Day
	23-24	Thurs-Fri	Thanksgiving Holiday (no school)
December	5	Tuesday	Winter Program K-5 <sup>th</sup> Grades, 6:00 PM, PGHS Stadium
	22	Friday	Minimum Day
	25-29	Mon-Fri	Winter Break (no school)
January	1-5	Mon-Fri	Winter Break (no school)
	8	Monday	Teacher Prep Day (no school)
	9	Tuesday	School Resumes
	15	Monday	Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (no school)
	18	Thursday	Picture Re-Takes
	24	Wednesday	100 <sup>th</sup> Day of School Celebration & Picture Re-take Day
February	5-9	Mon-Fri	Kindness Week
	12-16	Mon-Fri	Presidents' Holiday ( <i>no school</i> )
	19	Monday	Staff Professional Development Day (no school)
March	1	Thursday	Read Across America Day
	11-15	Mon-Fri	Parent Conferences (TK & K –Min. Days all Week.
2 <sup>nd</sup> Trimester			Gr. 1-5 W/TH/F only)
ends 3/8	13	Wednesday	PGUSD TK/Kindergarten Parent Orientation 6:00-7:00 PM
	29	Wednesday	5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Parent Orientation, PGMS Auditorium 6:00 PM
April	5	Friday	Minimum Day – School Released at 12:10 PM
	8-12	Mon-Fri	Spring Break (no school)
	19	Friday	Volunteer and Purple Up Day Breakfast 8:00-8:45 AM
	25	Thursday	Open House, Food Truck 5:30 PM, Principal's Message 6:15 PM
			Classroom Visits 6:30 -7:15 PM
	26	Friday	Celebration of Dance
May	6-17	Mon-Fri	CAASPP/SBAC Assessment Window
•	24	Friday	RHD Otter Olympics
	31	Friday	Last Day, Minimum Day, 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Promotion 11:00 AM